2024-2025 CCJ

Fees

$2330.00

Initial Payment Due October- $466.00
Payment 2 Due December 1st- $372.80
Payment 3 Due January 1st- $372.80
Payment 4 Due February 1st- $372.80
Payment 5 Due March 1st- $372.80
Payment 6 Due April 1st- $372.80

Uniform Fees- 2 Short Sleeve Jerseys (cost based
on Adult Sizes)- $112 + Tax
If you have Nike spandex and shoes you will not be
required to order those items.

$2642.50

Initial Payment Due October- $528.50
Payment 2 Due December 1st- $422.80
Payment 3 Due January 1st- $422.80
Payment 4 Due February 1st- $422.80
Payment 5 Due March 1st- $422.80
Payment 6 Due April 1st- $422.80

Uniform Fees- 2 Short Sleeve Jerseys and 2 Drifit
Jerseys (cost based on Adult Sizes)- $212 + Tax
If you have Nike spandex and shoes you will not
be required to order those items.

$2485.83

Initial Payment Due October- $497.17
Payment 2 Due December 1st- $397.73
Payment 3 Due January 1st- $397.73
Payment 4 Due February 1st- $397.73
Payment 5 Due March 1st- $397.73
Payment 6 Due April 1st- $397.73

Uniform Fees- 2 Short Sleeve Jerseys (cost based
on Adult Sizes)- $112 + Tax
If you have Nike black spandex and any color Nike
shoes you will not be required to order those
items.

$2330.00

Initial Payment Due October- $466.00
Payment 2 Due December 1st- $372.80
Payment 3 Due January 1st- $372.80
Payment 4 Due February 1st- $372.80
Payment 5 Due March 1st- $372.80
Payment 6 Due April 1st- $372.80

Uniform Fees- 2 Short Sleeve Jerseys (cost based
on Adult Sizes)- $112 + Tax
If you have Nike spandex and shoes you will not be
required to order those items.

director@capitalcityjuniors.com

& www.capitalcityjuniors.com
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$2219.70 TBA

Initial Payment Due October- $443.94
Payment 2 Due December 1st- $443.94
Payment 3 Due January 1st- $443.94
Payment 4 Due February 1st- $443.94
Payment 5 Due March 1st- $443.94

Nationals Dues will be based on the cost of travel
for coaches, and rent. The Nationals dues will be
announced after Regionals if your team makes
Nationals.

Uniform Fees- 2 Short Sleeve Jerseys (cost based
on Adult Sizes)- $112 + Tax
If you have Nike spandex and shoes you will not be
required to order those items.

director@capitalcityjuniors.com & www.capitalcityjuniors.com



